Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Oct 2013 - 31 Oct 2013

Supplier Amount
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 27,616
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 53,707
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 34,545
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 30,865
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 31,820
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 58,189
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 30,795
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 106,237
ABBOTT LABORATORIES/VASCULAR 25,176
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL 266,636
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL 3,168,938
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL (RATES ONLY) 27,193
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD 34,812
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD 29,222
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD 76,196
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD 47,934
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD 147,245
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD 44,333
AMGEN LTD 27,432
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD 51,574
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME 38,440
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD 197,871
BAYER PLC 40,817
BAYER PLC 52,440
BMI HEALTHCARE 44,498
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS 26,528
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE 36,802
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE 77,671
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE 50,645
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE 26,423
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE 42,450
CAPITA IT SERVICES LIMITED 161,532
CARE UK 85,936
CARE UK LTD (RESIDENTIAL) 81,936
CELGENE LIMITED 26,215
CELGENE LIMITED 58,842
CELGENE LIMITED 79,120
CENTRAX LIMITED 54,299
CHAP GROUP (ABERDEEN) LTD 39,865
CHAP GROUP LIMITED 32,929
COVIDIEN UK COMMERCIAL LTD 37,172
DRAEGER MEDICAL UK LTD 41,278
DRC LOCUMS LIMITED 37,461
DRC LOCUMS LIMITED 48,690
FANNIN (UK) LTD 25,124
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD 277,074
GENZYME THERAPEUTICS 42,727
GENZYME THERAPEUTICS 42,727
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD 64,444
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD 47,097

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD 43,761



Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Oct 2013 - 31 Oct 2013

Supplier
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION

GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND LIMITED
INTERACT MEDICAL

INTERACT MEDICAL

INTERACT MEDICAL

INTERACT MEDICAL

INVACARE (UK) LTD

JAC COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD
KANNEGIESSER UK LIMITED

LAING O ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
LIVERPOOL HEART AND CHEST NHS FT
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDLINE RECRUITMENT LTD
MEDTRONICLTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONICLTD

MERCO MEDICAL STAFFING LIMITED
MORAY COUNCIL

MORRISON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
RAPID SEQUENCE LTD

RIG LOCUMS LIMITED

RIG LOCUMS LIMITED

ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH

ROBINSON MEDICAL RECRUITMENT
ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS LIMTED

Amount
59,602
60,156
45,311

138,353
98,544
27,143
43,096

101,622
36,703
27,120

203,198
46,480
25,670
32,021
27,528
27,390
56,880
34,348
50,552
84,525
44,597
27,734
30,603

1,054,619

733,578
27,269
26,178
80,069
47,066
42,596
41,637
38,018
25,700
25,448
36,846

337,219

187,609
44,992

143,472
84,000

140,413
82,794
69,052

169,018
36,706
28,678
30,701

106,776

136,419

437,860
28,871
32,586



Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Oct 2013 - 31 Oct 2013

Supplier Amount
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD 76,491
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD 30,807
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD 40,108
ROSS HALL HOSPITAL 72,655
ROSS HALL HOSPITAL 34,653
SAMS RESEARCH SERVICES LTD 31,800
SCA HYGIENE PRODUCTS (UK) LTD 34,077
SCA HYGIENE PRODUCTS (UK) LTD 28,748
SCIAMED LTD 34,621
SCOTTISH CARE COMMERCIAL 51,250
SCOTTISH FUELS 52,658
SCOTTISH FUELS 77,985
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY 97,927
SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 47,640
SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 47,640
SOLITON IT LTD 59,224
SURGI-CALL LOCUMS 26,390
TAKEDA UK LIMITED 30,000
THE MEDICINES COMPANY 34,596
TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD 61,825
TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD 75,540
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP 43,728
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP 40,335
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP 43,238
UNISON 71,139
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN 33,475
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN 65,082
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN 66,904
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN 83,474
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN 178,932
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN 53,700
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD 36,841
W L GORE + ASSOCIATES (UK) LTD 51,062
WINCANTON GROUP LTD 46,051
DE LAGE LANDEN 33,069
ALLSTAR BUSINESS 28,033
SPPA 6,957,899
HMRC 9,817,062
CHILDCARE VOUCHER 90,522
EDF ENERGY 1 LTD 398,198
EDF ENERGY 1 LTD 78,356
DE LAGE LANDEN 33,069

14,539,232



Description

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Business Rates

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Car Leasing

Care Fees - GP Acute Beds
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Additional Theatre Capacity
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

IT Support

Provision of third party care
Provision of third party care
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Maintenance

Construction

Construction

Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay
Medical & Surgical Equipment
Instruments & Sundries
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies



Description
Credit Union Deduction

Credit Union Deduction
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Construction

Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Medical Equipment

IT Support

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Replacement Laundry and CSSD plant
Construction

Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Outside area treatment
Recruitment
Recruitment

Locum Medical Pay
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Locum Medical Pay
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Construction

Service Charge
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Locum Medical Pay
Construction
Construction
Construction

Locum Medical Pay
Pharmacy Drug Supplies



Description
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Provision of Third Party Care
Provision of Third Party Care
Provision of Third Party Care
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries

IT Equipment/Support
Grant

Energy

Energy

Pension Contributions
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

IT Support

Locum Medical Pay
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Support and Maintenance
Support and Maintenance
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Union Fees Deductions
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Additional Theatre capacity
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment

Home Computer Initiative
Contract Hire

Pension Contributions
Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
Childcare Vouchers

Energy

Energy

Home Computer Initiative



