Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 Oct 2013 - 31 Oct 2013

Supplier	<u>Amount</u>
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	27,616
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	53,707
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	34,545
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	30,865
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	31,820
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	58,189
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	30,795
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	106,237
ABBOTT LABORATORIES/VASCULAR	25,176
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	266,636
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL	3,168,938
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL (RATES ONLY)	27,193
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	34,812
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	29,222
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	76,196
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	47,934
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	147,245
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	44,333
AMGEN LTD	27,432
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	51,574
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME	38,440
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	197,871
BAYER PLC	40,817
BAYER PLC	52,440
BMI HEALTHCARE	44,498
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS	26,528
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	36,802
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	77,671
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	50,645
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	26,423
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	42,450
CAPITA IT SERVICES LIMITED	161,532
CARE UK	85,936
CARE UK LTD (RESIDENTIAL)	81,936
CELGENE LIMITED	26,215
CELGENE LIMITED	58,842
CELGENE LIMITED	79,120
CENTRAX LIMITED	54,299
CHAP GROUP (ABERDEEN) LTD	39,865
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	32,929
COVIDIEN UK COMMERCIAL LTD	37,172
DRAEGER MEDICAL UK LTD	41,278
DRC LOCUMS LIMITED	37,461
DRC LOCUMS LIMITED	48,690
FANNIN (UK) LTD	25,124
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	277,074
GENZYME THERAPEUTICS	42,727
GENZYME THERAPEUTICS	42,727
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	64,444
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	47,097
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	43,761

Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 Oct 2013 - 31 Oct 2013

Supplier	<u>Amount</u>
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION	59,602
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION	60,156
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	45,311
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	138,353
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	98,544
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	27,143
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	43,096
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	101,622
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	36,703
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD	27,120
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND LIMITED	203,198
INTERACT MEDICAL	46,480
INTERACT MEDICAL	25,670
INTERACT MEDICAL	32,021
INTERACT MEDICAL	27,528
INVACARE (UK) LTD	27,390
JAC COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED	56,880
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	34,348
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	50,552
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	84,525
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	44,597
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	27,734
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	30,603
KANNEGIESSER UK LIMITED	1,054,619
LAING O ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD	733,578
LIFE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	27,269
LIFE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	26,178
LIVERPOOL HEART AND CHEST NHS FT	80,069
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	47,066
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	42,596
MEDLINE RECRUITMENT LTD	41,637
MEDTRONIC LTD	38,018
MEDTRONIC LTD	25,700
MEDTRONIC LTD	25,448
MERCO MEDICAL STAFFING LIMITED	36,846
MORAY COUNCIL	337,219
MORRISON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	187,609
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE	44,992
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	143,472
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	84,000
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	140,413
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	82,794
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	69,052
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	169,018
RAPID SEQUENCE LTD	36,706
RIG LOCUMS LIMITED	28,678
RIG LOCUMS LIMITED	30,701
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED	106,776
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	136,419
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	437,860
ROBINSON MEDICAL RECRUITMENT	28,871
ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS LIMTED	32,586
	,000

Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 Oct 2013 - 31 Oct 2013

<u>Supplier</u>	<u>Amount</u>
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	76,491
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	30,807
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	40,108
ROSS HALL HOSPITAL	72,655
ROSS HALL HOSPITAL	34,653
SAMS RESEARCH SERVICES LTD	31,800
SCA HYGIENE PRODUCTS (UK) LTD	34,077
SCA HYGIENE PRODUCTS (UK) LTD	28,748
SCIAMED LTD	34,621
SCOTTISH CARE COMMERCIAL	51,250
SCOTTISH FUELS	52,658
SCOTTISH FUELS	77,985
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY	97,927
SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	47,640
SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	47,640
SOLITON IT LTD	59,224
SURGI-CALL LOCUMS	26,390
TAKEDA UK LIMITED	30,000
THE MEDICINES COMPANY	34,596
TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	61,825
TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	75,540
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	43,728
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	40,335
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	43,238
UNISON	71,139
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	33,475
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	65,082
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	66,904
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	83,474
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	178,932
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	53,700
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	36,841
W L GORE + ASSOCIATES (UK) LTD	51,062
WINCANTON GROUP LTD	46,051
DE LAGE LANDEN	33,069
ALLSTAR BUSINESS	28,033
SPPA	6,957,899
HMRC	9,817,062
CHILDCARE VOUCHER	90,522
EDF ENERGY 1 LTD	398,198
EDF ENERGY 1 LTD	78,356
DE LAGE LANDEN	33,069
	,

14,539,232

Description

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community

Business Rates

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Car Leasing

Care Fees - GP Acute Beds

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Additional Theatre Capacity

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

IT Support

Provision of third party care

Provision of third party care

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Maintenance

Construction

Construction

Medical Equipment

Medical Equipment

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Medical & Surgical Equipment

Instruments & Sundries

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Description

Credit Union Deduction

Credit Union Deduction

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Construction

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Medical Equipment

IT Support

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Replacement Laundry and CSSD plant

Construction

Medical Equipment

Medical Equipment

Outside area treatment

Recruitment

Recruitment

Locum Medical Pay

Instruments & Sundries

Instruments & Sundries

Instruments & Sundries

Locum Medical Pay

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community

Construction

Service Charge

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Construction

Construction

Construction

Locum Medical Pay

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Description

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Provision of Third Party Care

Provision of Third Party Care

Provision of Third Party Care

Instruments & Sundries

Instruments & Sundries

IT Equipment/Support

Grant

Energy

Energy

Pension Contributions

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

IT Support

Locum Medical Pay

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Support and Maintenance

Support and Maintenance

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Union Fees Deductions

Research and Development

Additional Theatre capacity

Medical Equipment

Medical Equipment

Home Computer Initiative

Contract Hire

Pension Contributions

Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions

Childcare Vouchers

Energy

Energy

Home Computer Initiative